Histon Baptist Church - January 2018

Sunday 7th

Monday 8th

Tuesday 9th

Thursday 11th

Saturday 13th

Sunday 14th

Monday 15th

Thursday 18th

Sunday 21st

Monday 22nd

Tuesday 23rd

Thursday 25th

Sunday 28th

Monday 29th

Morning Service
This is the regular morning service at HBC

Prayer meeting
A time of prayer for young people. See Rilla.

Leadership Team Meeting

HBC

HBC Youth room

Creche Room, HBC

Elders, Deacons, Pastor & Youth Worker monthly meeting

Church Prayer Meeting
Held on the 1st Tuesday of the month

Ark
Toddler Group

Ten Sing
Group

Dads and Kids

For Dads and their children

Morning Service

This is the regular morning service at HBC

smARTies

Children have their own groups in the halls. Runs in parallel with the church service.

Prayer meeting
A time of prayer for young people. See Rilla.

Ark
Toddler Group

Ten Sing
Group

Morning Service
This is the regular morning service at HBC

Prayer meeting
A time of prayer for young people. See Rilla.

Church Prayer Meeting
Held on the 1st & 3rd Tuesday of the month
Church Members' Meeting

Church meeting immediately after the service.

Ark
Toddler Group

Ten Sing
Group

Morning Service
This is the regular morning service at HBC

Prayer meeting
A time of prayer for young people. See Rilla.

HBC Creche Room

HBC

HBC

HBC Halls

HBC

at HBC

HBC Youth room

HBC

HBC

HBC

HBC Youth room

HBC Creche room

Worship Area, HBC

HBC

HBC

HBC

HBC Youth room

10:30am

12:30pm

7:30pm

7:30pm

9:30am

7:00pm

9:15am

10:30am

10:30am

12:30pm

9:30am

7:00pm

10:30am

12:30pm

7:00pm

7:45pm

9:30am

7:00pm

10:30am

12:30pm

- 11:50am

- 1:30pm

- 9:30pm

- 8:15pm

- 11:30am

- 9:00pm

-11:30am

- 11:50am

- 11:45am

- 1:30pm

- 11:30am

- 9:00pm

- 11:50am

- 1:30pm

- 7:30pm

- 9:30pm

-11:30am

- 9:00pm

- 11:50am

- 1:30pm



