## **Histon Baptist Church - January 2018**

Sunday 7th	Morning Service This is the regular morning service at HBC	HBC	10:30am - 11:50am
Monday 8th	Prayer meeting A time of prayer for young people. See Rilla.	HBC Youth room	12:30pm - 1:30pm
	Leadership Team Meeting Elders, Deacons, Pastor & Youth Worker monthly	Creche Room, HBC	7:30pm - 9:30pm
Tuesday 9th	Church Prayer Meeting Held on the 1st Tuesday of the month	HBC Creche Room	7:30pm - 8:15pm
Thursday 11th	Ark Toddler Group	HBC	9:30am - 11:30am
	Ten Sing Group	HBC	7:00pm - 9:00pm
Saturday 13th	Dads and Kids For Dads and their children	HBC Halls	9:15am - 11:30am
Sunday 14th	Morning Service This is the regular morning service at HBC	HBC	10:30am - 11:50am
	smARTies Children have their own groups in the halls. Runs	at HBC s in parallel with the church service.	10:30am - 11:45am
Monday 15th	Prayer meeting A time of prayer for young people. See Rilla.	HBC Youth room	12:30pm - 1:30pm
Thursday 18th	Ark Toddler Group	HBC	9:30am - 11:30am
	Ten Sing Group	HBC	7:00pm - 9:00pm
Sunday 21st	Morning Service This is the regular morning service at HBC	HBC	10:30am - 11:50am
Monday 22nd	Prayer meeting A time of prayer for young people. See Rilla.	HBC Youth room	12:30pm - 1:30pm
Tuesday 23rd	Church Prayer Meeting Held on the 1st & 3rd Tuesday of the month	HBC Creche room	7:00pm - 7:30pm
	Church Members' Meeting Church meeting immediately after the service.	Worship Area, HBC	7:45pm - 9:30pm
Thursday 25th	Ark Toddler Group	HBC	9:30am - 11:30am
	Ten Sing Group	HBC	7:00pm - 9:00pm
Sunday 28th	Morning Service This is the regular morning service at HBC	HBC	10:30am - 11:50am
Monday 29th	Prayer meeting A time of prayer for young people. See Rilla.	HBC Youth room	12:30pm - 1:30pm